MAY 2016 TRANSPARENCY REPORT

0000181442
0000181428
Proprietary

0000129729
0000129214
0000129126
0000180723
0000129078
0000129385
0000173037
0000129208
0000129429
0000181006

Texas A&M University Kingsville
Southern Methodist University
Explore505

TIOPA Inc

Betty Ford Center

Texas Center for Urology LLC
Guilfoyle,Kimberly
Prostheticare LP

Dimas,Mario

Hall G3 LLC

Plaza Medical Center of Fort Worth
Keyence Corporation of America
Eastman&Beaudine Inc

6/13/2016
6/10/2016
5/2/2016
5/31/2016
5/6/2016
5/3/2016
5/24/2016
5/2/2016
5/17/2016
5/3/2016
5/6/2016
5/16/2016
5/31/2016

Purchased Contracted Services
Game Guarantee

HE Travel-Student
Participation Fee

Medical Education Program
Medical Services

Speaker

Medical Services

Medical Services

Rental of Classroom Space
Medical Services
Equipment

Consulting Services

Subcontract
Other Higher Ed Institution
Single Source/Proprietary
Association Participation Fee
Professional Service
Subcontract
Professional Service
Professional Medical Services
Professional Medical Services
Real Estate

Subcontract
Single Source/Proprietary
Single Source/Proprietary



