MAY 2016 TRANSPARENCY REPORT

PO No.	Vendor Name	PO Date	Commodity or Service Purchased	Justification for Procurement Method
0000181442	Texas A&M University Kingsville	6/13/2016	Purchased Contracted Services	Subcontract
0000181428	Southern Methodist University	6/10/2016	Game Guarantee	Other Higher Ed Institution
Proprietary	Explore505	5/2/2016	HE Travel-Student	Single Source/Proprietary
0000129729	TIOPA Inc	5/31/2016	Participation Fee	Association Participation Fee
0000129214	Betty Ford Center	5/6/2016	Medical Education Program	Professional Service
0000129126	Texas Center for Urology LLC	5/3/2016	Medical Services	Subcontract
0000180723	Guilfoyle,Kimberly	5/24/2016	Speaker	Professional Service
0000129078	Prostheticare LP	5/2/2016	Medical Services	Professional Medical Services
0000129385	Dimas, Mario	5/17/2016	Medical Services	Professional Medical Services
0000173037	Hall G3 LLC	5/3/2016	Rental of Classroom Space	Real Estate
0000129208	Plaza Medical Center of Fort Worth	5/6/2016	Medical Services	Subcontract
0000129429	Keyence Corporation of America	5/16/2016	Equipment	Single Source/Proprietary
0000181006	Eastman&Beaudine Inc	5/31/2016	Consulting Services	Single Source/Proprietary